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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/18/24 at
2:49:11 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Recall Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

96,990  Last reported odometer reading

2001 FORD EXCURSION
LIMITED
VIN: 1FMSU43F31EB31900
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
7.3L V8 F
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
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3.9 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews
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At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2001

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

14,823 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/21/2000 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

12/07/2000 8 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/24/2001 276 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisburg, PA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2001

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Pennsylvania, New

Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 14,823/yr

Last reported odometer reading 96,990

-
-

-
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Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

06/01/2001 1,965 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

05/03/2002 19,723 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

01/03/2004 40,328 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/04/2007 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #07V553000
Recall #07S57 CAMSHAFT POSITION
(CMP) SENSOR INSPECTION /
REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

05/10/2009 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbertsville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

10/05/2009 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #09V399000
Recall #09S09 SPEED CONTROL
SYSTEM MODIFICATION
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-

-
-

-

Description: ON CERTAIN HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS EQUIPPED WITH 7.3L DIESEL ENGINES,
THE CAMSHAFT POSITION SENSOR LOCATED ON THE ENGINE OF THE VEHICLE MAY
FUNCTION INTERMITTENTLY, POSSIBLY RESULTING IN AN ENGINE STALL.
IN THE EVENT OF AN ENGINE STALL, A CRASH COULD RESULT WITHOUT WARNING.
Remedy: DEALERS WILL INSPECT THE SENSOR AND REPLACE IT WITH AN IMPROVED
CAMSHAFT POSITION SENSOR FREE OF CHARGE. THE RECALL BEGAN ON DECEMBER 29,
2007. OWNERS MAY CONTACT FORD AT 1-866-436-7332.

-
-

-

Description: FORD IS RECALLING MODEL YEARS 1995-2003 WINDSTAR, 2000-2003
EXCURSION DIESEL, 1993-1997 AND 1999-2003 F-250 SD THROUGH F-550 SD DIESEL,
1992-2003 E-150 THROUGH E-550, 1995-2002 EXPLORER, 1997 AND 2002 MERCURY
MOUNTAINEER, 1995-1997 AND 2001-2003 RANGER, AND 1994 F53 VEHICLES EQUIPPED

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


03/22/2010 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbertsville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

08/13/2010 62,950 Sawchuk's Garage Inc.
Pottstown, PA
610-495-6510

5.0 / 5.0
309 Verified Reviews

1,491 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/20/2011 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbertsville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

08/23/2011 66,568 Sawchuk's Garage Inc.
Pottstown, PA
610-495-6510

5.0 / 5.0
309 Verified Reviews

1,491 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed
Front brake pads replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/13/2012 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbertsville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

03/07/2013 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbertsville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

03/25/2014 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilbertsville, PA

Registration issued or renewed

04/24/2015 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

03/23/2017 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

03/25/2019 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed

WITH THE TEXAS INSTRUMENTS SPEED CONTROL DEACTIVATION SWITCH (SCDS). THE
SCDS MAY LEAK INTERNALLY AND THEN OVERHEAT, SMOKE, OR BURN.
A VEHICLE FIRE COULD OCCUR WITH OR WITHOUT THE ENGINE RUNNING.
Remedy: FORD WILL NOTIFY OWNERS THAT DEALERS WILL INSTALL A FUSED WIRING
HARNESS IN LINE WITH THE SCDS. ON 1999-2003 WINDSTAR VEHICLES WITH A LEAKING
SCDS, DEALERS WILL ALSO INSPECT THE ABS CONTROL MODULE CONNECTOR AND
REPAIR AS NECESSARY. REPAIRS WILL BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE. THE SAFETY
RECALL BEGAN ON OCTOBER 27, 2009. OWNERS MAY CONTACT FORD AT 1-888-222-2751.

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

03/31/2020 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

Registration issued or renewed

04/15/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

Registration issued or renewed

05/10/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

Registration issued or renewed

04/06/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

Registration issued or renewed

08/05/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lake Ariel, PA

Registration issued or renewed

11/26/2024 96,990 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lodi, NJ

Dealer took registration of this vehicle
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/05/2024 Vantage Auto Collection
Moonachie, NJ
973-815-0500
garymotors.com/
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Vehicle offered for sale

12/18/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information

-
-

-
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regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/18/24 2:49:11 PM (CST)
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